
IPC Concert International Contest Almere
Finals

23-2-2019 - Topsportcentrum Almere

Percussion Independent Concert Open
M

G. Howarth

Comp Perf Total*

Music-2

J. Leeverink

Prog Full Total*

A

R. van Dijke

Prog Ful Total*
Sub
Total Pen Total

Premier 71
1

68
1

17,3
1

69
1

67
1

16,95
1

62
1

64
1

31,6
1

65,850
1

0
0

65,850
1

*Total reflects factored subcaptions
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